
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SATURDAY QUALIFYING - GROUP 1 (SLOWER)

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 10 - JUNE 22-24, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

148 C. Lewin  628.3691

270 D. Stone  528.6252

298 M. Garza  728.8463

232 C. Rolland  629.0624

269 J. Rock Page  529.0895

277 M. Thompson  829.1866

751 T. Savoca  729.2877

452 T. Heard  829.2898

9 E. Haugo  1129.3329

771 J. Layman  729.33810

666 C. Weiss  629.45811

851 B. Puetz  829.60712

888 J. Dawson  629.64913

166 J. Ellingson  929.70614

154 J. Pittman  529.71715

161 S. Zvik  829.95716

767 M. Graeber  630.12317

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

148 C. Lewin  643.0361

270 D. Stone  843.8032

298 M. Garza  743.9463

751 T. Savoca  744.1504

277 M. Thompson  944.2335

9 E. Haugo  1144.4156

771 J. Layman  844.5627

269 J. Rock Page  544.5978

452 T. Heard  744.8589

666 C. Weiss  844.94810

154 J. Pittman  1145.14411

851 B. Puetz  945.16112

888 J. Dawson  645.17813

232 C. Rolland  645.25714

161 S. Zvik  945.78315

767 M. Graeber  645.80116

166 J. Ellingson  846.05617

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

148 C. Lewin  643.7161

270 D. Stone  744.0652

298 M. Garza  744.9063

771 J. Layman  745.1064

277 M. Thompson  1145.1595

269 J. Rock Page  545.1666

751 T. Savoca  745.1757

9 E. Haugo  1245.2008

232 C. Rolland  545.4979

851 B. Puetz  945.69110

666 C. Weiss  545.73011

452 T. Heard  945.73512

888 J. Dawson  645.82213

154 J. Pittman  1045.97514

161 S. Zvik  546.01615

767 M. Graeber  546.24516

166 J. Ellingson  646.60117
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